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Pitztal Wild Face 2025 - Freeride Extrem

Ergebnisliste
# StNr Name Nation Jahr Verein Gesamt Diff
Snowboard Women
1 5 CANCEL Marie AUS 1999 Wien 12:48.39
2 2 ABELYASHEVA Anastasia GER 1995 Garmisch-Partenkirchen 13:39.31 +50.92
3 7 MARIA VLADISLAV Bianca ROU 1999 PETROSANI 15:25.65 +2:37.26
4 4 STREKELJ Katarina SVN 1998 Ravne na Koroskem 16:10.33 +3:21.94
5 6 BRANDACHER Alina AUT 2004 Fugen 16:50.85 +4:02.46
6 1 WILFER Sandra AUT 1989 Silbertal 16:55.68 +4:07.29
3 BERESFORD Emma AUT 1991 Ehrwald
Ski Women
1 14  KERMER Antonia GER 2002 Bischofswiesen 8:13.76
2 25 DIELEN Murron AUT 2001 Wenns 8:31.96 +18.20
3 13 SINCLAIR Sophie IRL 1998 Oysterhaven 8:52.14 +38.38
4 22 CANDLIN Vicky AUT 2003 Alpbach 10:16.12 +2:02.36
5 12 ROSA DENIFFEL Amelie AUT 1999 Innsbruck 10:53.80 +2:40.04
6 24 BERWEIN Stefanie AUT 1995 Innsbruck 11:13.60 +2:59.84
7 18 BERESFORD Emma AUT 1991 Ehrwald 11:31.50 +3:17.74
8 11  ZACHARIAS Brielle CAN 2002 Delta 12:07.90 +3:54.14
9 27  PLATTNER Christia AUT 1997 12:23.73 +4:09.97
10 16 HEISCH Katharina GER 1999 Krumbach 15:07.47 +6:53.71
11 23 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 2004 Liberec 15:47.60 +7:33.84
12 17 TUSCHTER Jana GER 1985 Munich 19:33.98 +11:20.22
26 BANNISTER Lexy USA 2005 Boulder
21 POKORNY Anna POL 1995 Cracow
19  SPITZNER Clara AUT 2001 Innsbruck
Snowboard Men
1 54  DRAGE Peter AUT 1981 Graz 7:42.24
2 56  MALECEK Jakob GER 1991 8:11.25 +29.01
3 40  PARIGGER Manuel AUT 1994 fulpmes 8:22.39 +40.15
4 44  MORTL Sascha AUT 1989 Arnoldstein 8:28.30 +46.06
5 42 ADELSBERGER Adrian AUT 1993 Kaltenbach 9:54.93 +2:12.69
6 53 THALHAMMER Maximilian GER 1989 Kolbermoor 10:03.13 +2:20.89
7 29 PURCELL Ciaran AUT 2004 6380 St. Johann in Tirol 10:04.14 +2:21.90
8 52  DE MARTIN Filippo ITA 1999 Agordo 10:21.13 +2:38.89
9 39 OSERBAN Jure SVN 1995 Ravne na Koroskem 10:40.07 +2:57.83
10 36 NASAIJ Yones BEL 1999 Sint-niklaas 10:43.11 +3:00.87
11 33  SCHMITZ Robert AUT 1992 Feldkirch 10:46.82 +3:04.58
12 46 HAASER Helmut AUT 1975 Fliess 11:25.34 +3:43.10
13 38 BALAY Spencer GER 1994 Munich 11:28.02 +3:45.78
14 51 DAHMS Florian CHE 1989 Marbach-SG 12:05.66 +4:23.42
15 49  BUSTAMANTE DANIEL AUT 2005 Tieflehn 12:16.24 +4:34.00
16 32  LEITNER Johannes AUT 1991 Weerberg 13:23.24 +5:41.00
17 31  SCHNELLE Pascal AUT 1998 Innsbruck 13:27.79 +5:45.55
18 43  KUPRIAN Elias AUT 2004 Langenfeld 14:36.96 +6:54.72
19 55 STEIDL Valentin AUT 2000 Vienna 15:00.98 +7:18.74
20 41 FRAUENSTEIN Michael GER 1969 Lauf 17:26.52 +9:44.28
21 37 PREUR Michelangelo GER 1995 Munich 18:59.25 +11:17.01
22 34 HUBER Florian GER 1987 Happurg 19:22.05 +11:39.81
23 35  ORWALDI Krzysztof POL 1997 Otrebusy 20:19.17  +12:36.93
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Oscorr

24 30
48
45
Ski Men
1 94
2 59
3 105
4 72
5 102
6 89
7 70
8 60
9 61
10 58
11 78
12 88
13 65
14 83
15 103
16 71
17 66
18 75
19 74
20 69
21 80
22 77
23 87
24 97
25 57
26 64
27 90
28 85
29 84
30 62
31 82
32 76
33 100
34 96
35 63
36 73
37 101
38 91
39 92
40 98
41 106
42 93
43 104
a4 79
95
81
68
67

Pitztal Wild Face 2025 - Freeride Extrem -

ORWALDI Piotr
PAVEL Ondrej
GUO Yifan

FERSCH Quirin

ZWISCHENBRUGGER Simon

KNAPPE Tobias

SINN Michael

EITER Frederik
EBENBICHLER Marian
DA RIN Alessandro
LANGE Raphael
ENGEL Jacob
WALLNER Simon
PATTORI Alex
KLINGLER Moritz
HUBER Tobias
YAMAMOTO Kotaro
WIMMER Raphael
KRAMER Linus
ZANTEDESCHI Fabio
KUS Adam

HUMMEL Nick

EPPLE Lorenz
SCHMID Sebastian
EITER Paul
SCHWARZMANN Simon
STUBENBOCK Thomas
WOHR Fritz

KAMM Silvan
DOTLINGER Lukas
PIETZKA Jakob
WOODRUFF Oliver
MARGREITER Paul
KAJANUS Leo

HAAS Linus
STUBENBOCK Lucas
ALBRECHT David

BEK Hannes
VOGELSANG Moritz
PIK Lukas

WURM Lukas
PERCHERON Dorian-David
BROCK Thomas
FURST Helmut

C HORTERER Carlos
SCHMITZ Robin
LINDHEIMER Erik
HAUSS Jonathan
TSCHOLL Michael
SCHUTZMEIER Johannes
FRANZ Lukas
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POL 1962 Otrebusy

CZE 1985 Prague

GER 2001 Konstanz

GER 2004 Bad Hindelang
AUT 2006 Obergurgl
GER 1992

ITA 1992 KALTERN

AUT 1989 Tieflehn 69
AUT 2002 Wattens

ITA 2001 Bolzano

GER 1999 Mehrstetten
AUT 2003 Innsbruck
AUT 2003 Innsbruck

ITA 1986 Ortisei

AUT 2002 Kitzbuhel

AUT 2001 Kuchl

JPN 1994 yamanouchi-machi
GER 2003 Stephanskirchen
AUT 2003 Innsbruck

ITA 1995 Bardolino

CZE 1991  Cesky Tésin
AUT 2004 Innsbruck
GER 2005 Haagan der Amper
GER 1997 Murnau

AUT 2002 Tieflehn 87
AUS 1996 Innsbruck
AUT 2005 Jenbach

GER 2000 Buch

CHE 2005 Obstalden
AUT 1997 Innsbruck
AUT 2004 Rosental an der Kainach
SWE 2005 Varmdo

AUT 2006 6481 St.Leonhard
SWE 2004 Stockholm
GER 2004 Rosenheim
AUS 2006 Jenbach

AUT 1994 Innsbruck
GER 2005 Warthausen
AUS 2004 Innsbruck
AUT 2003 Hallin Tirol
AUT 2006 Schwaz

GER 1994 Munich

GER 1992 Montafon
GER 1963

GER 2004 Siegsdorf

GER 2002 Nuernberg
CHE 2006 Obstalden
AUT 2002 Filzmoos

ITA 1988 Pfitsch

GER 2002 Immenstadt
CZE 1993  Usti Nad Orlici
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40:48.39

4:33.84
4:59.45
5:00.34
5:07.71
5:13.28
5:14.92
5:24.15
5:25.56
5:35.39
5:36.66
5:38.51
5:38.99
5:44.56
6:06.10
6:09.09
6:10.86
6:27.02
6:38.46
6:39.08
6:41.78
6:43.80
6:44.17
6:49.75
7:01.54
7:19.31
7:23.45
7:26.79
7:26.91
7:31.58
7:34.38
7:41.55
7:42.29
7:43.06
7:44.46
7:47.64
7:53.77
7:58.09
8:55.42
8:58.08
9:49.03
10:38.93
11:57.84
12:01.51
17:51.78

+33:06.15

+25.61
+26.50
+33.87
+39.44
+41.08
+50.31
+51.72
+1:01.55
+1:02.82
+1:04.67
+1:05.15
+1:10.72
+1:32.26
+1:35.25
+1:37.02
+1:53.18
+2:04.62
+2:05.24
+2:07.94
+2:09.96
+2:10.33
+2:15.91
+2:27.70
+2:45.47
+2:49.61
+2:52.95
+2:53.07
+2:57.74
+3:00.54
+3:07.71
+3:08.45
+3:09.22
+3:10.62
+3:13.80
+3:19.93
+3:24.25
+4:21.58
+4:24.24
+5:15.19
+6:05.09
+7:24.00
+7:27.67
+13:17.94
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